
Grupper 2018 
 

Grupp Namn Epost 

1 Abed-alhadi, Mazen 

Abed-alsattar 

mazen_abed-alsattar.abed-

alhadi.5311@student.lu.se 

2 Andersson, Jacob jacob.andersson.0186@student.lu.se 

3 Arvidsson, Lisa lisa.arvidsson.8354@student.lu.se 

4 Berglund, Simon simon.berglund.8652@student.lu.se 

5 Bessadi, Yacine yacine.bessadi.7577@student.lu.se 

6 Blomström, Ulrika ulrika.blomstrom.5827@student.lu.se 

7 Borg, Joel joel.borg.7118@student.lu.se 

8 Bunkham, Phakaiphon phakaiphon.bunkham.2772@student.lu.se 

9 Carlsson, Johan johan.carlsson.7865@student.lu.se 

10 Crona, Svante svante.crona.7365@student.lu.se 

11 Darwish, Ali ali.darwish.0443@student.lu.se 

12 Doan, Ai ai.doan.092@student.lu.se 

13 Doan, Kha kha.doan.117@student.lu.se 

14 Drake Af Hagelsrum, 

William 
william.drake_af_hagelsrum.7625@student.lu.se 

15 Due Petersson, Mikkel mikkel.due_petersson.8354@student.lu.se 

16 Elvström, Oskar oskar.elvstrom.2422@student.lu.se 

1 Ericsson, Felix felix.ericsson.117@student.lu.se 

2 Faxälv, Max max.faxalv.7333@student.lu.se 

3 Fischer, Edvin edvin.fischer.2007@student.lu.se 

4 Georgallis, Ioannis ioannis.georgallis.0736@student.lu.se 

5 Geschwindt Stenford, 

Robin 
robin.geschwindt_stenford.1458@student.lu.se 

6 Holmberg, Markus markus.holmberg.3585@student.lu.se 

7 Jansson, Daniel daniel.jansson.5640@student.lu.se 

8 Jansson, Gustav gustav.jansson.4014@student.lu.se 

9 Johansson, Nils nils.johansson.0475@student.lu.se 

10 Jonason, Dorotea dorotea.jonason.4417@student.lu.se 

11 Jönsson, Emil emil.jonsson.7547@student.lu.se 

12 Kanewoff, Karl Andreas karl_andreas.kanewoff.4745@student.lu.se 

13 Karlsson, Johannes johannes.karlsson.000@student.lu.se 

14 Karlsson, Ola ola.karlsson.7503@student.lu.se 

15 Klasson, Mattias mattias.klasson.3334@student.lu.se 

16 Kloth, Cornelia cornelia.kloth.1158@student.lu.se 

1 Kral Shadida, Jan-nadi jan-nadi.kral_shadida.6021@student.lu.se 



2 Källner, Albin albin.kallner.4846@student.lu.se 

3 Lagerblad, Gustaf gustaf.lagerblad.4782@student.lu.se 

4 Limani, Ebu Bekr ebu_bekr.limani.0772@student.lu.se 

5 Lindell, Simon simon.lindell.5731@student.lu.se 

6 Lundgren, Filip filip.lundgren.7122@student.lu.se 

7 Madsen, Fredrik fredrik.madsen.0177@student.lu.se 

8 Mearza, Moawya moawya.mearza.4116@student.lu.se 

9 Molin, Samuel samuel.molin.6872@student.lu.se 

10 Motar, Wiam wiam.motar.4561@student.lu.se 

11 Neumann, Eddie eddie.neumann.7514@student.lu.se 

12 Ngo, Gavin gavin.ngo.5032@student.lu.se 

13 Nilsson, Richard richard.nilsson.5728@student.lu.se 

14 Nilsson, Simon simon.nilsson.4331@student.lu.se 

15 Norén, Martin martin.noren.5004@student.lu.se 

16 Olsson, Emil emil.olsson.3544@student.lu.se 

1 On, Alex alex.on.4563@student.lu.se 

2 Pallani, Zana zana.pallani.838@student.lu.se 

3 Paulsen, Victor Kai Oscar victor_kai_oscar.paulsen.8685@student.lu.se 

4 Persson, Andreas andreas.persson.8334@student.lu.se 

5 Petrus, Bogdan Mihai bogdan_mihai.petrus.1381@student.lu.se 

6 Redzepi, Besnik besnik.redzepi.4650@student.lu.se 

7 Rhazi, Al Hassan al_hassan.rhazi.2102@student.lu.se 

8 Rohdén, Pontus pontus.rohden.8511@student.lu.se 

9 Skrak, Nils nils.skrak.3818@student.lu.se 

10 Sodki, Masen masen.sodki.7105@student.lu.se 

11 Svorén, Sune sune.svoren.3003@student.lu.se 

12 Thall, Simon simon.thall.7608@student.lu.se 

13 Verhaard Karlsson, Emil emil.verhaard_karlsson.1848@student.lu.se 

14 Wapner, Linda linda.wapner.0216@student.lu.se 

15 Zia, Talha Bin talha_bin.zia.1260@student.lu.se 

16 Zreik, André andre.zreik.2417@student.lu.se 
 


